
(Scan The QR Code
To Explore Deck88 Bar Menu)



(Scan The QR Code
To Explore Deck88 Bar Menu)

SIGNATURE DESSERTS 599

Baileys White Chocolate Pannacotta, Raspberry Blanket (Contains Alcohol) 
Citrus Passion Fruit White Chocolate Parfait, Cashew Sponge 
Classic Tiramisu, made using Organic Coffee Decoction (Contains Alcohol) 
Triple Chocolate Hot Rose Mousse with Hazelnut Brownie Crunch 
Saffron Rabri Macaroon, Cardamom Cream Cheese Foam, Carrot and Nut Crumble 

599
849
 849
999

1449
799
999



ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Govt. taxes applicable

#All egg preparations will be served with hash brown and grilled tomatoes 

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST TRAY
(Seasonal juice | Fresh cut fruits | Tea with toast)

AMERICAN BREAKFAST TRAY
(Seasonal juice | Fresh cut fruits | Cereal | Eggs to order |
Chicken sausage | Tea with toast)

INDIAN BREAKFAST TRAY 
(Seasonal juice | Tea | Fresh cut fruits | Poori bhaji or Dosa
with sambhar)

BREAKFAST TRAY

Corn flakes | Choco flakes | Muesli | Astor granola |
Slice banana & honey (With hot | cold milk)

BOWL OF CEREALS 

OMELETTE PREPARATIONS
(Masala | Ham & Cheese | Egg white Spinach & Mushroom)

EGGS BENIDICT 
Option of English Muffin or Croissant 
Classic ham | Chorizo foam | Bombay style | Turkish |
Crab cake

EGGS TO ORDER

CLASSIC CREAM CHEESE
SCRAMBLE EGG & CHEDDAR CHEESE 
SMOKED SALMON 

OPEN BAGEL TOAST

(Maple syrup | Chocolate sauce | Berry compote |
Banana & Honey) 

AMERICAN STYLE PANCAKE

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER 

(Timing 7.30 am - 7.00 pm)
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(Cinnamon | Chocolate) 

DONUTS

220



ARTISANAL ORGANIC COFFEE

Named after Ruby, the loyal dog who 
once guarded Adivasi children on a 
Nilgiris school campus where our journey 
began.We are a Goa-based social impact 
coffee company with a triple mission :
to ensure organic farmers earn fantastic 
rates for their exceptional coffee,
to revolutionize the Barista profession,
and to brew truly epic coffee.

CLASSICS  

Espresso
South Indian Filter
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Iced Vietnamese Coffee
Mocha
 
SIGNATURES  

Cinnamon Latte
Ruby's Hot Chocolate

VEGAN  

Oat Milk Latte
Iced Coconut Vietnamese
Date Sweetned Oat Latte

150
200
250
250
250
300
350

300
300

350

350
370
370

Govt. taxes applicable

Artisanal Belgium Chocolate infused with creamy goodness of coconut
milk and a pinch of Pink Himalayan Salt

Slow drip decoction, Milk, Vanilla Bourbon, Sweet cream.

Slow extracted coffee incorporated with silky, sweet coconut milk,
finished off with a decadent dollop of condensed milk. It's bold, nutty,
sweet, and a favourite for good reason.

Ruby's special slow extracted coffee blended with whole milk,
our specially caramelized condensed milk and Iranian dates.
This decadent drink has a crunchy texture and a rich sweetness,
making it a real treat.

Ruby's special slow extracted coffee topped with a luxurious bourbon
vanilla cream, sprinkled with earthy nutmeg and a bright pop
of zested orange. A complex, balanced drink, that's a mélange
of favour on the palette.

Slow extracted coffee with in-house Hazelnut infused whole milk.
Packs a flavourful, nutty and delightfully creamy punch.

Slow dripped decoction, In-house Browned Butter Syrup,
Steamed milk, Thin foam layer.

Ruby's Cold Coffee 

Iced Coconut Vietnamese

Date Sweetned Iced Latte

Monte Carlo

Hazelnut Latte

Brown Butter Latte 350

350

350

350

350

(Timing 7.30 am - 7.00 pm)


